1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
APPLICATIONS
      FEATURES
• Fixture can be set at a color temperature

SL2-LED20   |   LED STRIP LIGHT
6
ORDERING GUIDE
SL2-LED20   |   LED STRIP LIGHT
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
WATTS
B - 120-277V VK - COLOR
SELECTABLE*
(can be adjusted to
3K, 4K, or 5K)
DHFS –
Dimming High
Frequency Sensor
(factory installed
inside the housing)
DIM -0-10V
DIMMING*
*Standard Configuration.
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLSDRIVER
SL2 LED20
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
B VK DIM
051575 SL2-LED WIRE CAGE
051331 LINEAR CEILING PENDANT MOUNT KIT
051574 SL2-LED REFLECTOR WINGS KIT - WHT
052267 RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL